PARTS LIST

AK157
PARTS LIST

TE2 URL &b. {EFIIFEZREEEED DL Web Parts List ZCFIHIEFE T,
CHRICEEEEFIUNETYT, (ERD
https://www.juki.co.jp/partslist/

You can use a Web Parts List with a convenient search function from the URL below. To use this website,
free membership registration is required.

https://lwww.juki.co.jp/partslist/

No.1743-01



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1.Explanation of codes
1)"*" mark............ means this part is changed from the previous parts book.
As to the details of the change,refer to “List for information of change”.
2)"H#01” o, refer to “Note” explanation at bottom of page.
2.Codes on the “Qty” column
= Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.
* “0.1” and “2.5” indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.
3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.
4 Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.
5.As to the parts with marks of ” ¥ “(consumable parts) and ” © ”“(optional parts)on the respective parts,

it is recommended to prepare spares.

IN—Y YR EZHAICELT

1.7 R MoK SHHA

1) 7 % “El.... BIEDNR—Y Ty 7B L CSEEESN-BREEKLET,

EERARIT EBRFHRYR L " E#SBLTIESL,

2) "HO1 .o R=UTFO"FRE" OHRAZSEL TS,
HEROHTIE. AHERL. 01, 25 Z0OHKEE. RS (BELA—FL) Z2RLET,
HERD () X ABREBRL TV SFHRATHIILEEKLET,
ATFAIR=TD————— Pk, BB THEIILEEKRLET,
WRARR=DD " %" CHERMR). "O7 (T avEGR) OMADLERRAIL.
FHEEBLTHELILEZBEOLET,

a » 0N



CONTENTS
H X

AK 157
. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE ... .o e s e e e s s s ae e e

ZEIFHRI A
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ..ot
%51






REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION B & Qty
1 402-23773 AK-157(AK_DEVICE) AK—157(AKEB) 1
2 SM-6040802-TP SCREW_M4X0.7_L=8 VAV VNI IVIVAS (4)
3 402-12095 MOTOR_BASE E—FEIIR (1
4 SM-6060802-TP SCREW_M6_L=8 AEyuR)ILE M6 L=8 (3)
5 401-74375 CAM palN (1)
6 SM-8050852-TP SCREW_M5X8 IEFHRAC M5 L=8 (2)
7 401-74615 AK_LEVER_ASSY AKULI\— (#8) (1)
8 401-72401 AK_LEVER AKL/IN— (1)
9 400-04254 UTT_CAM_ROLLER N XvilopaYNm]m (1)

10 400-40256 CAM_ROLLER_SHAFT paV N[ m]:: (1)
11 NM-6040001-SP  NUT_M4X0.7 ATV ER M4X0. 7 18 2)
12 402-33325 MOTOR_RELAY_CABLE_ASSY(AK-157) E—4 it —J )L (iH) (A KEER) (1)
13 402-27340 MOTOR_RELAY_CABLE_ASSY E—Ahir0— R (#8) @)
14 402-27341 ASSY_SENSOR T () (D
15 402-11777 PBL_SENSOR_PLATE Rt O REIR (1)
16 SM-4040655-SP SCREW_M4_L=6 BNIVAC M4 L=6 M
17 402-12098 PBL_SENSOR_BKT TUTESTR (1)
18 HD-0022300-00 PHOTO_SENSOR T+ NAVISTH (1)
19 SL-4041291-SC SCREW_M4_L=12 HNMCTELAZ M4 L=12 (1)
20 SM-4040655-SP SCREW_M4_L=6 BN M4 L=6 (2)
21 400-06323 JUKI_GREASE_A_TUBE J21—FTU—XAFa21—7 D)
22 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE_BAND ES YA N (2)
23 402-11442 PRESSER_MOTOR Wz FFE—% (1)



2. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE
EEFHRYUR
As to the place changed, refer to the corresponding Rev. No
When previous parts (Obsoleted part) and new parts (Added parts) are
not interchangeable with each other:

In this case, even obsoleted parts (D.) can be ordered with the
obsoleted part number, so select the parts with changed dates and

place your orders

ZEEME, Z%Rev. No. RECBR LI,
PLaOEARNENEEDEER, WRENTLLRETH, JEXTEET,

No. 1743401+ :Rev. No.

xA:Added partsem®B2/D:0Obsoleted partsHiRSES/E:ErratumiiE

( Rev.|PagelRef. Parts No. Rev.|[PageRef. Parts No
* No. I No. & & * No. ] No. & &
A 01 2 11402-23773




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS

5|
PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF
i 5 NO mE 5 NO o 5 NO mE 5 NO
EA-9500B01-00 2 22
HD-0022300-00 2 18
NM-6040001-SP 2 11
SL-4041291-SC 2 19
SM-4040655-SP 2 16
SM-4040655-SP 2 20
SM-6040802-TP 2 2
SM-6060802-TP 2 4
SM-8050852-TP 2 6
400-04254 2 9
400-06323 2 21
400-40256 2 10
401-72401 2 8
401-74375 2 5
401-74615 2 7
402-11442 2 23
402-11777 2 15
402-12095 2 3
402-12098 2 17
402-23773 2 1
402-27340 2 13
402-27341 2 14
402-33325 2 12




	COVER
	表紙

	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	パーツリストご利用に際して

	CONTENTS
	目 次

	1. AK157
	ＡＫ１５７

	2. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE
	変更情報リスト

	NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS



